

351858 - Fresh Frozen Butternut Squash Ravioli

Double belly for more filling. Serve on either side - no flat side. Fork-marks on edge for handmade look. Whole egg yolk pasta. No preservatives. 4 minute cook time.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
500416	351858	30877448005154	2 x 3#

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Rana Meal Solutions	Rana USA LLC	Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Perishable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.8 LBR	6 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.2 INH	10.6 INH	8.7 INH	1125.08 INQ	16x6	450 Days	0 FAH / 32 FAH

Nutrition Facts

14 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 cup

Amount Per Serving
Calories **220**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g **9%**

Saturated Fat 2.5 g **13%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 45 mg **15%**

Sodium 330 mg **14%**

Total Carbohydrates 33 g **11%**

Dietary Fiber 5 g **20%**

Total Sugars 8 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars **4%**

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 58 mg 4%

Iron 1 mg 4%

Potassium 88 mg 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep frozen

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1 cup

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



4 minute cook time

INGREDIENTS



FILLING (BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SEASONING (WATER, SUNFLOWER OIL, POTATO STARCH, CASEIN, SALT), PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED PART-SKIMMED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), HEAVY CREAM (CREAM, MILK), BREAD CRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR, YEAST, SALT), APPLE MOSTARDA (QUINCE, SUGAR, MUSTARD FLAVOR), CHICORY ROOT FIBER, LACTOSE, VEGETABLE FIBER, 2% OR LESS OF UNSALTED BUTTER (CREAM), AMARETTI COOKIES (SUGAR, APRICOT KERNELS, EGG WHITES, LACTOSE AND MILK PROTEINS, LEAVINING (SODIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE), NATURAL FLAVOR), DEHYDRATED POTATOES, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS). PASTA (DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER).

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C Peanuts - N

Eggs - C Tree - N

Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - NI Crustaceans - N

MORE INFORMATION



351858 - Fresh Frozen Butternut Squash Ravioli

Double belly for more filling. Serve on either side - no flat side. Fork-marks on edge for handmade look. Whole egg yolk pasta. No preservatives. 4 minute cook time.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	220
Protein	7 g
Total Carbohydrates	33 g
Sugars	8 g
Dietary Fiber	5 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	6 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2.5 g
Added Sugars	2 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	45 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	330 mg
Calcium	58 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	88 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

